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LICENSE
NUMBER

79-91

79-112

79-1911

79-257

79-325

79-414

79-̂ 8

79-653

. 79-795

79-828

80-12

80-175

80-2W

80-272

8o-̂ n8

80-W2

80-826

81-40

81-66

81-109

81-156

81-354

81-369

81-515

81-566

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Spires

Spires

Spears

Spires

Speath

Spear s

Spinella

Spradley

Spires

Spires

Spires

Spires

Sparrow

Spires

Spratlin

Spires

Spires

Spencer

Spearman

Spires s Jr.

Spires

Spies

Spires

Spires

Spencer Jr.

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Mark Anthony

West Columbia

Randy Gene

Pelion

Dennis Ray
Nicklesville §£,

Lee Rov

Swansea , SC

Richard Thomas
Savage , Md .

Don Aaron

Lantana , F la .
Teddy Joseph

West Columbia 5 SC

James Dean
West Columbia, SC

Lonnie Franklin

West Columbia ,SC
Samuel Bar to, Jr
Lexington, SC

Marion Laval
Swansea, SC

Randolph
Cayce, SC
Clifton Arnold

Aususta. Ga,
Malcolm F.

West Cola, SC

Guy 0.
Cayce, SC
William Randolph
West Cola, SC

^Samuel Wayne

Lexington, SC

James Ernest

WP.J; t Columbia, SC
Foyle Michael

West Columbia ,SC

James Clayton

West Columbia SSC

Robert Junior

j-exingtrnn, SC
Richard Winston

West Cola, S»C.

Lowell Colquit/I

Cayce, S.C.

Randolph

West Columbia SC

Phillip Montford

_£f?yce SC

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Gould smith

Liles

Vinson

j-f* -j -pr!

Harris

Morris

Carson

Harmon

Brown

. Chute

Harley

Garrett

Spillman

McLaughlin

Raley

Terry

Thibodeau

Matthews

Castine

Tindal

Thibodeau

Kbcher

:
El Clark

Freeman

Martin

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Adri Marie

West Columbia

Martha Lynn

Pelion
Shirley Ann

West Columbia 5̂

M"inie Pparl
Swansea , " SC

Do-ht:m M;=)(=»

Savage . Mc3 .
Katharine Rozira

Lantana/ Fla.
Nancy Corley

West Columbia, S(

Donna Faye
Batesburg, SC
Annamarie
West Columbia, S(

Viola Frances

Lexington, SC
Patricia Jeffcoa
Swansea, SC
Ruby Victoria

Cayce, SC
Barbara Schafer
Augusta, Ga.
Delores Ostrande

West Cola, SC

Mary E.
Cayce, SC

Karen Lynette
Columbia, SC

Mary Ann

Lexinston, SC
Linda Martin

Cayce, SC
Donna Hodgens

Lexington, SC

Janet Lee

West Columbia, SC

Linda Lucas

Lexington. SC
Victoria Lynn

West Cola, S.C.

Cynthia Carolyn
Hendersonville,N(

Gale

Gaston

Cheryl Ann

Cavce SC

AGE OF
MAN .

AGE OF
WOMAN

18

17

2CJ1
IS
20

39

3?

30

2̂_

34
34

29
29

29
18
20

25
22

21

18

t Mf
37
36

3̂
30
38

* 53
31

77
6if
23
23
19
17
27

25
25

28

21
15

35

38
29

19

19

19

38

21
23

20

w
White
C

Colored

W

W

W

W

_J£_

W

¥

¥

¥

¥

¥

W

¥

W

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

W

W

w

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Feb

Ffi"b

Feb

Feb

Mar

Mar

Apr
Ant

Apr

Apr

May

MrilY

June

June

July
July
Sept

Sept

Sept

Jar
Jar
Mar

Mar
Mai

Api
Api

Apr
Apr
May
Jun
Aug

Aug
Jan

Jan
Jan

Jan

Feb
Feb

Feb

Feb
Apr

Apr

Apr

Mav
Jun

Jun

Jun

Jun

Day

8

Q

14

14

13

14

S

6

6

23

37

IK
8

11

23
21+
12

17
21

3
If
7

Year

1979

1Q7Q

1979

1979

1979

-A9.7.9
H

ii
ii

H

1979

1Q7Q

1979
1979
1979
1979
1979

1979
1979
198C
198C
1980

iq 1980
28 198q

if
8

29
30
28
2

28

29
15

16
26

27

6
9

19

20
22

24

24

1
5

15

22

25

198C
198C
1980
1980
1980
1980

1980
1980
1981

1981
1981

1981

1981
1981

1981

1981
1981
1981
1981

1981
1981

1981

1981

1981

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Fet

Fet

Feb

Feb

Mar

Mar

Apr

Apr

May

May

May
June

June

July

July

Sep
Sep

Jar
Jar

Mar
Mar

Api
Api

Day Year

18 197 S

_22 1979

16

21

14

1(=

11

7^
28

3

18

?S
11

11

27
30

b 2

b 2

If
If

?7
27

11
11

n
1979

1
1979

1
1979

1979
n

ii

n

n

1979

1923-̂
1979
1979
1979
1979

L 197
I 197
198C
198C

198C
198C

198C
198C

Jmji ?h 1Q8«i
Ju!
Jun
Jun

Aug
Aug

Jan

Jan

Feb
Feb

Feb

Feb

Apr

Apr

Jun

Jun
Jun

Jun

Jun

Jul

2

7
9

198J
1980
1980
^ 1980
29 198C

29

30

9
19

20

20
24

27

13

1.6
20

26

27

2

1981
1981

1981
1981

1981

1981
1981
1981

1981

1981
1981

1981

1981

1981

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev Dewey CocKell

Lexington. South CE
Rev. Billy C. Keena

Lexinaton, South Cs

Rev. Phillip Spence

Lexington, South Ca

Rev. G. Ans^l.Tp-F-F^

Tf*ir-i nTton '""'rmirhv

Rev. James A. Will

Lexington County

Gerald L. Shealy, N

L^xingtonj F , ̂  .
John Land Johnson,

Lexington , SC
Rev Larry T. Rodeff
Lexington Cty, SC

) John Land Johnson,
) Lexington , SC

John Land Johnson
Lexington, SC

John Land Johnson
Lexington, SC

John Land Johnson
Lexington, SC

1 tffiVr "Rnhfi-rt tf. HiV

| Cayce, SC
Rev. Boyd King
Lexington County,

John Land Johnson
Lexington, SC

Ryan C. Shealy

Lexington, SC

Ann S. Boatwright
Lexington, SC

John Land Johnson

Lexinston. SC
H. W. Grice, N.P.

Lexington Cty, S.C

Rev Paul H Bulling

Lexington County S1

J B Grainger

Cayce SC

Rev Phillip M Spen

Lexington County Sj

REMARKS

rolina

n

rolina

R

rolina

Lams

.P. for S.C.

Drobate Judge

3r

Probate Judge

Probate Judge

Probate Judge

Probate Judge

LbftTt-Fon

3C

Probate Judge

N.P. for SC

N.P. for SC

Probate Judge
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